Catellani & Smith
Collection: Eco-Logic Light - 2008-2012
PK LED Parete 21
Wall lamp
Materials
nickel-plated metal base and structure,
nickel-plated copper stick, fiberglass
hemisphere.
Colours
gold [O], silver [AG], white [W], natural
[N].
LED
2x1W,
Neutral White (4100 °K): 220 lm,
Warm White (2800 °K): 180 lm.
Power Supply
voltage 230V or 110V, rated output 2W
350mA.
Driver included, not dimmable.
Available dimmable version 1...10V or
push (only for 230V), price on request.
Dimensions
Ø base 9x3 cm, Ø 21 cm, ledge 14 cm.
Order code
Gold
ECPKP21O01 neutral white
ECPKP21O02 warm white
Silver
ECPKP21AG01 neutral white
ECPKP21AG02 warm white
White
ECPKP21W01 neutral white
ECPKP21W02 warm white
Natural
ECPKP21N01 neutral white
ECPKP21N02 warm white
JACK Connection System.
Registered Community Model.